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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Konkurencja 26 Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny Open
2015-12-06 - 11:58 Wyniki
Punkty: IPC 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Grupa S1 - 10

1. BISKUP Patryk 98 KSN Start Kalisz 2:29.33 716 31.98 35.76 47.53 34.06
2. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 2:32.82 668 32.01 40.53 43.64 36.64
3. KOWALSKI Patryk 94 Szansa Start Gdańsk 2:29.75 654 31.15 37.72 47.11 33.77
4. KALINOWSKI Rafał 97 Start Białystok 2:30.51 645 32.63 40.75 42.48 34.65
5. GAYAKWAD Sharath 91 India 2:43.24 643 32.67 46.39 44.97 39.21
6. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN Start Kalisz 2:35.24 637 31.84 38.65 49.22 35.53
7. LI Dmitriy 96 Kazakhstan 2:31.41 633 31.06 39.53 47.36 33.46
8. BOER Simon 95 Netherlands 2:35.86 630 33.38 42.50 44.11 35.87
9. KARAS Adam 01 Germany 2:36.41 623 31.27 42.16 46.10 36.88

10. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 Start Lublin 2:38.65 597 35.69 37.95 49.14 35.87
11. GELHAAR Max 97 Germany 3:03.41 582 38.53 44.95 58.54 41.39
12. MOCSÁRI Bence 00 Hungary 2:40.51 577 34.05 40.92 48.83 36.71
13. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 3:08.06 540 41.02 48.60 54.77 43.67
14. MALYAR MARK 00 Israel 2:55.52 518 39.82 45.56 51.52 38.62
15. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01 Germany -Berlin 2:46.88 513 33.30 45.04 47.95 40.59
16. IVÁN Bence 00 Hungary 3:18.23 512 42.61 53.75 56.57 45.30
17. GLATZL Marco 97 Austria 2:56.92 505 37.43 49.94 48.86 40.69
18. KINAKH Sergey 92 Kazakhstan 2:43.44 503 31.91 48.12 47.88 35.53
19. BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00 Germany -Berlin 2:45.17 488 32.75 42.11 52.17 38.14
20. JADHAV Suyash Narayan 93 India 3:19.19 454 33.89 57.18 1:01.38 46.74
21. GAWROŃSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 3:07.71 423 38.53 50.47 57.08 41.63
22. GOLUS Michał 95 Wodnik Radom 3:08.38 419 33.88 52.12 57.12 45.26
23. GAŁUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 2:56.07 403 36.72 47.21 51.81 40.33
24. FERRIER Arthur 95 France 3:13.21 388 44.55 51.39 51.01 46.26
25. KEMÉNY Viktor 95 Slovakia 3:40.32 373 49.56 57.97 51.26 1:01.53
26. FICHTELMANN Felix 01 Germany -Berlin 3:11.31 341 42.10 51.79 55.35 42.07
27. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Białystok 3:13.36 330 40.56 49.29 1:04.93 38.58
28. KAPS Justin 01 Germany -Berlin 3:16.31 290 44.44 50.74 1:00.28 40.85
29. ADOLFSSON Marino Ingi 96 Iceland 3:22.44 287 44.96 51.19 1:00.15 46.14
30. HANKUS Kamil 95 Start Katowice 4:03.89 248 55.19 1:06.20 1:10.22 52.28
31. PRUSINOWSKI Robert 01 Start Katowice 3:34.79 241 46.49 57.67 1:03.75 46.88
32. BIŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 01 Wodnik Radom 4:15.08 240 57.82 1:01.73 1:11.56 1:03.97

Grupa S11 - 13

1. SALEI Dzmitry 89 Azerbaijan 2:17.11 870 27.84 34.98 41.58 32.71
2. SALEI Raman 94 Azerbaijan 2:18.66 841 27.67 33.51 43.86 33.62
3. HORLIN Dmitriy 97 Uzbekistan 2:20.72 804 29.25 37.53 43.43 30.51
4. MUSABEKOV Firdavsbek 97 Uzbekistan 2:21.26 673 28.63 39.24 38.84 34.55
5. ZUDZILAU Hryhory 99 Belarus 2:31.28 647 31.30 38.67 44.93 36.38
6. AFANASYEV Andrey 98 Kazakhstan 2:38.94 558 31.37 42.59 45.01 39.97
7. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wrocław 2:32.03 540 31.32 41.93 44.08 34.70
8. ABDURAIMOV Muhammad99 Uzbekistan 2:35.34 506 28.74 40.58 48.46 37.56
9. LIGNOS Gerasimos 95 Greece 2:36.09 499 30.99 42.65 45.88 36.57

10. VASHKEVICH Maksim 99 Belarus 2:37.98 481 30.86 39.11 50.65 37.36
KARIMI JAHAN ABADI M. 96 Iran 2:37.99 481 31.78 41.96 45.98 38.27

12. DALIR HEIDARABADI M. 93 Iran 2:45.57 418 31.70 43.04 52.72 38.11
13. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91 Iran 2:47.42 404 33.30 46.30 49.33 38.49
14. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 2:59.26 329 37.92 48.24 53.99 39.11

DYSKW. TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar98 Uzbekistan 2:25.48 28.30 37.24 48.71 31.23

Grupa S6

1. IVÁN Bence 00 Hungary 3:18.23 512 42.61 53.75 56.57 45.30
2. KEMÉNY Viktor 95 Slovakia 3:40.32 373 49.56 57.97 51.26 1:01.53
3. BIŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 01 Wodnik Radom 4:15.08 240 57.82 1:01.73 1:11.56 1:03.97
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Konkurencja 26, Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny

Grupa S7

1. GELHAAR Max 97 Germany 3:03.41 582 38.53 44.95 58.54 41.39
2. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 3:08.06 540 41.02 48.60 54.77 43.67
3. JADHAV Suyash Narayan 93 India 3:19.19 454 33.89 57.18 1:01.38 46.74
4. HANKUS Kamil 95 Start Katowice 4:03.89 248 55.19 1:06.20 1:10.22 52.28

Grupa S8

1. GAYAKWAD Sharath 91 India 2:43.24 643 32.67 46.39 44.97 39.21
2. MALYAR MARK 00 Israel 2:55.52 518 39.82 45.56 51.52 38.62
3. GLATZL Marco 97 Austria 2:56.92 505 37.43 49.94 48.86 40.69
4. GAWROŃSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 3:07.71 423 38.53 50.47 57.08 41.63
5. GOLUS Michał 95 Wodnik Radom 3:08.38 419 33.88 52.12 57.12 45.26
6. FERRIER Arthur 95 France 3:13.21 388 44.55 51.39 51.01 46.26

Grupa S9

1. BISKUP Patryk 98 KSN Start Kalisz 2:29.33 716 31.98 35.76 47.53 34.06
2. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 2:32.82 668 32.01 40.53 43.64 36.64
3. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN Start Kalisz 2:35.24 637 31.84 38.65 49.22 35.53
4. BOER Simon 95 Netherlands 2:35.86 630 33.38 42.50 44.11 35.87
5. KARAS Adam 01 Germany 2:36.41 623 31.27 42.16 46.10 36.88
6. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 Start Lublin 2:38.65 597 35.69 37.95 49.14 35.87
7. MOCSÁRI Bence 00 Hungary 2:40.51 577 34.05 40.92 48.83 36.71
8. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01 Germany -Berlin 2:46.88 513 33.30 45.04 47.95 40.59
9. FICHTELMANN Felix 01 Germany -Berlin 3:11.31 341 42.10 51.79 55.35 42.07

10. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Białystok 3:13.36 330 40.56 49.29 1:04.93 38.58
11. ADOLFSSON Marino Ingi 96 Iceland 3:22.44 287 44.96 51.19 1:00.15 46.14
12. PRUSINOWSKI Robert 01 Start Katowice 3:34.79 241 46.49 57.67 1:03.75 46.88

Grupa S10

1. KOWALSKI Patryk 94 Szansa Start Gdańsk 2:29.75 654 31.15 37.72 47.11 33.77
2. KALINOWSKI Rafał 97 Start Białystok 2:30.51 645 32.63 40.75 42.48 34.65
3. LI Dmitriy 96 Kazakhstan 2:31.41 633 31.06 39.53 47.36 33.46
4. KINAKH Sergey 92 Kazakhstan 2:43.44 503 31.91 48.12 47.88 35.53
5. BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00 Germany -Berlin 2:45.17 488 32.75 42.11 52.17 38.14
6. GAŁUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 2:56.07 403 36.72 47.21 51.81 40.33
7. KAPS Justin 01 Germany -Berlin 3:16.31 290 44.44 50.74 1:00.28 40.85

Grupa S12

1. SALEI Dzmitry 89 Azerbaijan 2:17.11 870 27.84 34.98 41.58 32.71
2. SALEI Raman 94 Azerbaijan 2:18.66 841 27.67 33.51 43.86 33.62
3. HORLIN Dmitriy 97 Uzbekistan 2:20.72 804 29.25 37.53 43.43 30.51
4. ZUDZILAU Hryhory 99 Belarus 2:31.28 647 31.30 38.67 44.93 36.38
5. AFANASYEV Andrey 98 Kazakhstan 2:38.94 558 31.37 42.59 45.01 39.97

Grupa S13

1. MUSABEKOV Firdavsbek 97 Uzbekistan 2:21.26 673 28.63 39.24 38.84 34.55
2. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wrocław 2:32.03 540 31.32 41.93 44.08 34.70
3. ABDURAIMOV Muhammad99 Uzbekistan 2:35.34 506 28.74 40.58 48.46 37.56
4. LIGNOS Gerasimos 95 Greece 2:36.09 499 30.99 42.65 45.88 36.57
5. VASHKEVICH Maksim 99 Belarus 2:37.98 481 30.86 39.11 50.65 37.36

KARIMI JAHAN ABADI M. 96 Iran 2:37.99 481 31.78 41.96 45.98 38.27
7. DALIR HEIDARABADI M. 93 Iran 2:45.57 418 31.70 43.04 52.72 38.11
8. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91 Iran 2:47.42 404 33.30 46.30 49.33 38.49
9. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 2:59.26 329 37.92 48.24 53.99 39.11

DYSKW. TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar98 Uzbekistan 2:25.48 28.30 37.24 48.71 31.23
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Konkurencja 26, Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny

Open

1. SALEI Dzmitry 89 Azerbaijan 2:17.11 870 27.84 34.98 41.58 32.71
2. SALEI Raman 94 Azerbaijan 2:18.66 841 27.67 33.51 43.86 33.62
3. HORLIN Dmitriy 97 Uzbekistan 2:20.72 804 29.25 37.53 43.43 30.51
4. BISKUP Patryk 98 KSN Start Kalisz 2:29.33 716 31.98 35.76 47.53 34.06
5. MUSABEKOV Firdavsbek 97 Uzbekistan 2:21.26 673 28.63 39.24 38.84 34.55
6. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 2:32.82 668 32.01 40.53 43.64 36.64
7. KOWALSKI Patryk 94 Szansa Start Gdańsk 2:29.75 654 31.15 37.72 47.11 33.77
8. ZUDZILAU Hryhory 99 Belarus 2:31.28 647 31.30 38.67 44.93 36.38
9. KALINOWSKI Rafał 97 Start Białystok 2:30.51 645 32.63 40.75 42.48 34.65

10. GAYAKWAD Sharath 91 India 2:43.24 643 32.67 46.39 44.97 39.21
11. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN Start Kalisz 2:35.24 637 31.84 38.65 49.22 35.53
12. LI Dmitriy 96 Kazakhstan 2:31.41 633 31.06 39.53 47.36 33.46
13. BOER Simon 95 Netherlands 2:35.86 630 33.38 42.50 44.11 35.87
14. KARAS Adam 01 Germany 2:36.41 623 31.27 42.16 46.10 36.88
15. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 Start Lublin 2:38.65 597 35.69 37.95 49.14 35.87
16. GELHAAR Max 97 Germany 3:03.41 582 38.53 44.95 58.54 41.39
17. MOCSÁRI Bence 00 Hungary 2:40.51 577 34.05 40.92 48.83 36.71
18. AFANASYEV Andrey 98 Kazakhstan 2:38.94 558 31.37 42.59 45.01 39.97
19. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wrocław 2:32.03 540 31.32 41.93 44.08 34.70

MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 3:08.06 540 41.02 48.60 54.77 43.67
21. MALYAR MARK 00 Israel 2:55.52 518 39.82 45.56 51.52 38.62
22. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01 Germany -Berlin 2:46.88 513 33.30 45.04 47.95 40.59
23. IVÁN Bence 00 Hungary 3:18.23 512 42.61 53.75 56.57 45.30
24. ABDURAIMOV Muhammad99 Uzbekistan 2:35.34 506 28.74 40.58 48.46 37.56
25. GLATZL Marco 97 Austria 2:56.92 505 37.43 49.94 48.86 40.69
26. KINAKH Sergey 92 Kazakhstan 2:43.44 503 31.91 48.12 47.88 35.53
27. LIGNOS Gerasimos 95 Greece 2:36.09 499 30.99 42.65 45.88 36.57
28. BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00 Germany -Berlin 2:45.17 488 32.75 42.11 52.17 38.14
29. VASHKEVICH Maksim 99 Belarus 2:37.98 481 30.86 39.11 50.65 37.36

KARIMI JAHAN ABADI M. 96 Iran 2:37.99 481 31.78 41.96 45.98 38.27
31. JADHAV Suyash Narayan 93 India 3:19.19 454 33.89 57.18 1:01.38 46.74
32. GAWROŃSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 3:07.71 423 38.53 50.47 57.08 41.63
33. GOLUS Michał 95 Wodnik Radom 3:08.38 419 33.88 52.12 57.12 45.26
34. DALIR HEIDARABADI M. 93 Iran 2:45.57 418 31.70 43.04 52.72 38.11
35. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91 Iran 2:47.42 404 33.30 46.30 49.33 38.49
36. GAŁUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 2:56.07 403 36.72 47.21 51.81 40.33
37. FERRIER Arthur 95 France 3:13.21 388 44.55 51.39 51.01 46.26
38. KEMÉNY Viktor 95 Slovakia 3:40.32 373 49.56 57.97 51.26 1:01.53
39. FICHTELMANN Felix 01 Germany -Berlin 3:11.31 341 42.10 51.79 55.35 42.07
40. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Białystok 3:13.36 330 40.56 49.29 1:04.93 38.58
41. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 2:59.26 329 37.92 48.24 53.99 39.11
42. KAPS Justin 01 Germany -Berlin 3:16.31 290 44.44 50.74 1:00.28 40.85
43. ADOLFSSON Marino Ingi 96 Iceland 3:22.44 287 44.96 51.19 1:00.15 46.14
44. HANKUS Kamil 95 Start Katowice 4:03.89 248 55.19 1:06.20 1:10.22 52.28
45. PRUSINOWSKI Robert 01 Start Katowice 3:34.79 241 46.49 57.67 1:03.75 46.88
46. BIŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 01 Wodnik Radom 4:15.08 240 57.82 1:01.73 1:11.56 1:03.97

DYSKW. TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar98 Uzbekistan 2:25.48 28.30 37.24 48.71 31.23

PK KAŁEK Oliwier 00 Start Zielona Góra 2:40.91 33.29 38.85 50.80 37.97
PK TAŃSKI Paweł 97 Start Wrocław 2:25.52 29.59 41.81 38.32 35.80


